UPIKE FIRSTWEEK

TBA Move-In (Campus-wide)
7 p.m. ® Residence Hall Meetings (TBA)
9 p.m. Outdoor Movie (Plaza)

9:30a.m.
10 a.m.
11:30 a.m.
1-3:30 p.m.

® Check-In (Appalachian Wireless Arena)

® Welcome/Kickoff (Appalachian Wireless Arena)
Lunch (City View Cafe)

® Breakout Sessions (Campus-wide)

SATURDAY FRIDAY THURSDAY WEDNESDAY TUES.
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4:30-6 p.m.
6 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
7-9a.m.
9:30a.m.
10a.m.

11:30 a.m.-1 p.m.

1-2:30 p.m.
4:30-6 p.m.
8-9:30 p.m.
7-9 a.m.
10a.m.-1 p.m.
1-2 p.m.
2-3:30 p.m.
4:30-6 p.m.

8 p.m.

7:55a.m.

11:30 a.m.-1 p.m.

3p.m.
4:30-6:30 p.m.
8 p.m.

117a.m.-1:30 p.m.

2-6 p.m.
4:30-6:3 0 p.m.
7:30 p.m.

Classes begin Monday, Aug. 28!

® Check-In (Appalachian Wireless Arena)
® UPIKE Rockstar (Appalachian Wireless Arena)

® Maximize Your Buzz (Appalachian Wireless Arena)

® Breakout Sessions (Campus-wide)

® Zero Shades (Appalachian Wireless Arena)

® UPIKE FIRST Day of Service (UPIKE Gym)

Dinner (City View Cafe)
Women's Soccer Match (Bob Amos Park)
Tie Dye Party (Allara Courtyard)

Breakfast (City View Cafe)

Lunch (Pikeville City Park)

Dinner (City View Cafe) and Games (Plaza)
Open Mic with Jason LeVasser (Plaza)

Breakfast (City View Cafe)
Lunch (City View Cafe)

Dinner (City View Cafe) and Games (Plaza)
“The Climb" (“The 99”)

Brunch (City View Cafe)

Men's Soccer Match (Bob Amos Park)
Dinner (City View Cafe)

Blacklight Bash (Booth Auditorium)

Brunch (City View Cafe)

Roller Skating &Airbrushed T-shirts (TBA)
Dinner (City View Cafe) !
Prayer & Worship/lce Cream Social (Booth Stage) g#

® Attendance required
Bring UPIKE ID



