UPIKE FIRSTWEEK

TUES.	TBA 7 p.m. 9 p.m.	Move-In (Campus-wide) Residence Hall Meetings (TBA) Outdoor Movie (Plaza)	UGUST 22-27 2023
WEDNESDAY	9:30 a.m. 10 a.m. 11:30 a.m. 1-3:30 p.m. 4:30-6 p.m. 6 p.m. 7:30 p.m.	 Check-In (Appalachian Wireless Arena) Welcome/Kickoff (Appalachian Wireless Arena) Lunch (City View Cafe) Breakout Sessions (Campus-wide) Dinner (City View Cafe) Women's Soccer Match (Bob Amos Park) Tie Dye Party (Allara Courtyard) 	ZUZO
THURSDAY	7-9 a.m. 9:30 a.m. 10 a.m. 11:30 a.m1 p.m. 1-2:30 p.m. 4:30-6 p.m. 8-9:30 p.m.	 Breakfast (City View Cafe) Check-In (Appalachian Wireless Arena) UPIKE Rockstar (Appalachian Wireless Arena) Lunch (Pikeville City Park) Maximize Your Buzz (Appalachian Wireless Arena) Dinner (City View Cafe) and Games (Plaza) Open Mic with Jason LeVasser (Plaza) 	
FRIDAY	7-9 a.m. 10 a.m1 p.m. 1-2 p.m. 2-3:30 p.m. 4:30-6 p.m. 8 p.m.	Breakfast (City View Cafe) Breakout Sessions (Campus-wide) Lunch (City View Cafe) Zero Shades (Appalachian Wireless Arena) Dinner (City View Cafe) and Games (Plaza) "The Climb" ("The 99")	MOVE AGAINST A
SATURDAY	7:55 a.m. 11:30 a.m1 p.m. 3 p.m. 4:30-6:30 p.m. 8 p.m.	 UPIKE FIRST Day of Service (UPIKE Gym) Brunch (City View Cafe) Men's Soccer Match (Bob Amos Park) Dinner (City View Cafe) Blacklight Bash (Booth Auditorium) 	
SUNDAY	11 a.m1:30 p.m. 2-6 p.m. 4:30-6:3 0 p.m. 7:30 p.m.	Brunch (City View Cafe) Roller Skating & Airbrushed T-shirts (TBA) Dinner (City View Cafe) Prayer & Worship/Ice Cream Social (Booth Stage)	

Classes begin Monday, Aug. 28!

Attendance required Bring UPIKE ID